IRT

Competition 25: FEI Young Rider CDI-Y Freestyle
E: Sue Hobson (NZL) H: Ricky MacMillan (AUS) C: Peter Holler (GER)

M: Alban Tissot (FRA) B: Janet Foy (USA)
Bridle # Horse

Judges-

9:15 AM
9:24 AM
9:33 AM
9:42 AM
9:51 AM
10:00 AM
10:09 AM
10:18 AM

455
3888
5029
4140
6358
1882
9020

JAYBEE ARCHER

FLORETT

HALF MOON DELICATO
BRIMSTONE ANAKIWA
MINDARAH PARK RAPHAEL
DANTROON

QUEENSLAND

finish

Rider

Camilla Dawson
Annie Simmons
Courtney Barbera
Elloise Devlin
Mary Warren
Charlotte Craig
Claire Plenty

Saddleworld 2015 Australian Dressage Champion3hig DRAW

Sunday 25th October

Indoor

Federation
NSW-AUS
QLD-AUS
QLD-AUS
QLD-AUS
NSW-AUS
NSW-AUS
NSW-AUS

Owner

Rachel Hunter
Anne Simmons
Joanne Marshall
Sally Devlin
Mary Warren
Charlotte Craig
Claire Plenty
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